Stura divans - Heaven M (Izvelkams ar

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmers
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Sturis

Krasa

Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

velas kasti)

282

221

140x235

85

38

70

Izvelkams, Velas kaste
Labais 2GR,

Silti peleks

Austs audums

Plastmasas

879,00 €

Atsperes ar elpojosu putu pildijumu
8632-LR-99609103




